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TEAM

WoodRiver Hounds
Gridiron Gladiators
GP Swagg

Angel Touchdown
Legion of Doom
Smegegie
Necessary Roughness
Beantown Bombers
The Bungay Bluegills
Pitbulls

Mudd Dogs

Jonos team

ELIMINATORS
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181

176
174
173
170
170
169
168
168

L
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166 100

157 109

156 110

138 128
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PCT
0.680

0.661
0.654
0.650
0.639
0.639
0.635
0.631
0.631
0.624
0.590
0.586
0.519
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